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Kristie Bennett
Kristie.Bennett@tn.gov

C:  731-441-9681
NORTHWEST TN

Benton, Carroll, Crockett, Dyer, Gibson, 
Henry, Lake, Obion,

and Weakley

        Sabra Bledsoe
 Sabra.Bledsoe@tn.gov

               C:  901-440-7743
GREATER MEMPHIS

Fayette, Lauderdale,
Tipton, and Shelby

Sean Monday
Patrick.S.Monday@tn.gov

C:  931-337-5496
UPPER CUMBERLAND

Cannon, Clay, Cumberland, DeKalb, Fentress, 
Jackson, Macon, Overton, Pickett, Putnam,Smith, 

Van Buren, Warren, and White

Tanika Walthall
Tanika.C.Walthall@tn.gov

C:  423-268-0556
EAST TN

Anderson, Blount, Campbell, Claiborne, Cocke, Grainger, 
Hamblen, Jefferson,Knox, Loudon, Monroe, Morgan, 

Roane, Scott, Sevier, and Union

Holly Wood
Holly.K.Wood@tn.gov

C:  731-358-4900
SOUTHWEST TN

Chester, Decatur, Hardeman, Hardin, 
Haywood, Henderson, Madison,

and McNairy

Selina Moore
Selina.Moore@tn.gov

C:  615-426-9546
SOUTHERN MIDDLE TN
Bedford, Coffee, Franklin, Giles, Hickman, 

Lawrence, Lewis, Lincoln, Marshall, Maury, 
Moore, Perry, and Wayne 

Virginia Housley
Virginia.Housley@tn.gov

C: 423-273-4863
SOUTHEAST TN

Bledsoe, Bradley, Grundy, Hamilton, Marion, 
McMinn, Meigs, Polk, Rhea, and Sequatchie

Brian Decker 
Brian.Decker@tn.gov

C:  423-616-3943
      NORTHEAST TN

Carter, Greene, Hancock, Hawkins, Johnson, 
Sullivan, Unicoi, and Washington

John Alexander
John.Alexander@tn.gov

P: 615-741-0700
C:  615-426-8961

NORTHERN MIDDLE TN
Cheatham, Davidson, Dickson, Houston, 
Humphreys, Montgomery, Robertson, 

Rutherford, Stewart, Sumner, Trousdale, 
Williamson, and Wilson

Local Workforce Development Area Regional Directors

220 French Landing Drive 
NASHVILLE TENNESSEE 37243

844-224-5818
WWW.TN.GOV/WORKFORCE
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